
Mon 3 July Gay Spackman Kate Burke

Mon 10 July Maureen Howard Jane Steeds Doreen Gater

Mon 17 July Philip Church Eric Johnson If a date is inconvenient,
please swap

Mon 24 July Susanna Westmeath Pat Parry

Mon 31 July Gay Spackman Eve North Margaret 0118 933 3084
Eric 0118 9821457

Mon 7 Aug Susanna Westmeath Margaret Lander Gay 0118 971 2575
Jane 0118 983 2320

Mon 14 Aug Jane Steeds Kate Burke Eric Johnson Susanna 0118 974 4426
Judith 01635 861547

Mon 21 Aug Pat Parry Robin Borthwick Maureen 0118 983 2130
Robin 0118 9744799

Tues 29 Aug. Min Vaughan-Fowler Eve North Doreen Gater Min 0118 974 4334
Philip 0118 983 3694

Mon 4 Sept Gay Spackman Pat Parry Pat 0118 984 2153
Kate B 0118 984 2166

Mon 11 Sept Jane Steeds Kate Burke Margaret Lander Doreen 0118 9712187
Eve 0118 9613498

Mon 18 Sept Philip Church Robin Maureen Howard

Mon 25 Sept Susanna Westmeath Pat Parry Robin Borthwick

Mon 2 Oct Maureen Howard Kate Burke

Mon 9 Oct Philip Church Eve North Maureen Howard

Mon 16 Oct Jane Steeds Kate Burke

Mon 23 Oct Gay Spackman Pat Parry Min Vaughan Fowler

Mon 30 Oct Eve North Margaret Lander Doreen Gater

Mon 6 Nov Susanna Westmeath Maureen Howard

Mon 13 Nov Gay Spackman Min Vaughan Fowler

Mon 20 Nov Philip Church Maureen Howard Pat Parry

Mon 27 Nov Jane Steeds Eve North

Mon 4 Dec Kate Burke Margaret Lander

Mon 11 Dec Philip Church Eric Johnson

Mon 18 Dec Gay Spackman Doreen Gater

RED  =  Second Collection YELLOW  =  Tuesday NOT Monday

Money Counting Rota : July - December 2017
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